
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2023

CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL

1 28 Maxime BERNARD/Bruno MATHIAS Débutant 259 494 77 55 0 0 55 885

2 2 Bruno STURAM/Simon NOBILI Expert 202 874 76 40 0 0 40 1192 307 307

3 4 Christian GODARD/Daniel GODARD Expert 482 612 108 35 0 0 35 1237 45 352

4 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER Expert 476 617 112 113 0 0 113 1318 81 433

5 9 Bruno FISCHER/Paul LAURIAU Expert 811 476 77 45 0 0 45 1409 91 524

6 6 Marc BIGNON/Marie BIGNON Expert 648 1011 24 12 0 0 12 1695 286 810

7 12 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD Débutant 676 974 45 22 0 0 22 1717 22 832

8 20 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Vincent TOUSSAINT Débutant 768 818 89 74 0 0 74 1749 32 864

9 8 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENON Expert 721 840 65 136 0 0 136 1762 13 877

10 24 Benjamin DELONG /Hemavati RAMASSAMY Débutant 584 1058 63 150 0 0 150 1855 93 970

11 23 Quentin LEQUETTE/Grégoire DUCROS de SAINT GERMAIN Débutant 1051 777 77 17 0 0 17 1922 67 1037

12 22 Antoine BERNARD/Thomas PINTAPARIS Débutant 733 908 208 91 0 0 91 1940 18 1055

13 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN Débutant 1149 645 187 67 0 0 67 2048 108 1163

14 27 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON Débutant 1077 915 95 28 0 0 28 2115 67 1230

15 25 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSET Débutant 1225 694 97 120 0 0 120 2136 21 1251

16 15 Edouard LEMBREZ/David LAMBERT Débutant 1192 658 258 40 0 0 40 2148 12 1263

17 7 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE Expert 655 1226 361 53 0 0 53 2295 147 1410

18 11 Karine FONTANEL/Stéphane DEMANGE Débutant 1119 1061 187 63 0 0 63 2430 135 1545

19 30 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG Débutant 997 1236 140 80 0 0 80 2453 23 1568

20 18 Benoit DEPAQUIT /Eric ALEXANDRE Débutant 759 1511 327 219 0 0 219 2816 363 1931

21 5 Jean-Michel CORDIER/Virginie CORDIER Expert 1056 1685 94 68 0 0 68 2903 87 2018

22 17 Marion PAGES-ROBERT/Marion MATHIEU Débutant 1065 1071 385 407 0 0 407 2928 25 2043

23 19 Alexandra MARENGO/Sandrine AUBERT Débutant 797 1724 479 215 0 0 215 3215 287 2330

24 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Pascal VALETTE Expert 1064 2291 338 419 0 0 419 4112 897 3227

25 21 Marie LECADIEU/Ariane DUCARNE Débutant 1289 3194 258 211 0 0 211 4952 840 4067

26 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE Débutant 1333 2849 655 221 0 0 221 5058 106 4173

27 31 Carole MARGNES/Carine RABOT Débutant 1321 2676 593 612 0 0 612 5202 144 4317

28 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER Débutant 1412 3170 562 240 0 0 240 5384 182 4499

29 14 Christelle BOUBETA/Karine CAMPONEZ Débutant 853 2824 1552 404 0 0 404 5633 249 4748

30 10 Didier ISTE/Filipa DA COSTA COELHO Expert 969 3141 1479 617 0 0 617 6206 573 5321
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